
Takapoto Estate Winter Series Showjumping
Due to lower than expected numbers the event will be run in one ring

SHOW SECRETARY:
Vic Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz
027 280 736G

Weekend #1
May 14-16, 2021

Saturday

Ring 1  -  Sat, 08:30 am

All classes are DRAW order.

4 Pony 85cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Silverford Misty Blue Holly Halls

2 raymond reddington Charlotte Targett

3 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

1 Horse 90cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Fleur Emelia Forsyth 

2 Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

3 Bravo TM Jessamy Mangan

4 San Mateo Luxor Sofia Vosse

5 elmo Isabella Narracci

6 Lacarno GNZ Charlotte Amos

7 AllNZ Chillyman Savanah Larsen-
Church

8 Valetto Rachael Lelean

9 Dream Catcher Amelia wilshier

10 only the brave karen niederer

11 Takapoto Truffle Oliver Croucher

12 Kiwi Atom Julie Spence

13 weiti eros Kristin Manson

14 Dezzy Mac Paris Nelson

15 The Fonz Sam Whale

16 Kal ms william willis

17 Arc en Ciel Megan Bradley

18 SB Soul Sister Kevin Egging

19 Highlander NZPH trudi mitchell

20 Leroy Sophie Juno

21 Lavonte GNZ Dean Campbell

22 Golden Rule Kate Saunders

23 Shiloh Nikita Jones

24 Lucky Cookie Lucy Dagnall

25 Zebedee - Double Trouble Abby Hindmarch

26 Vilmos Charlotte Mcguire

27 Alice Samantha Van 
Lierde

28 Caz Keira Page

29 Call Me Ted emily de klerk

30 Haupouri Fresco NZPH Isabella Narracci

31 Kenny ms william willis

32 Golborne Sahara Julie Charlton

33 Kingslea Centrose Tarek Yousef

34 Madam Sue Sarah Moore

35 Hunter NZPH Emma Watson

36 Lone Sadie Douglas

37 Takapoto Koru Oliver Croucher

38 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

39 Lazarus FPH Charlotte Amos

40 Triple Star He's sweet as Regan Collins

2 Horse 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

2 TH Showgirl Charlotte Amos

3 Leroy Sophie Juno

4 Hunter NZPH Emma Watson

5 Zebedee - Double Trouble Abby Hindmarch

6 Kiwi Atom Julie Spence

7 Patricio Ego Z Jessica Tarrant

8 Dream Catcher Amelia wilshier

9 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

Page 1



10 Lone Sadie Douglas

11 San Mateo Luxor Sofia Vosse

12 BSF Coleraine Windchaser Sarah Teggert

13 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

14 Vilmos Charlotte Mcguire

15 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

16 The Fonz Sam Whale

17 Blue Gem Kirsty Dallinger

18 Crusader Samantha Van 
Lierde

19 Roadster XL Tarek Yousef

20 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

21 Haupouri Fresco NZPH Isabella Narracci

22 AllNZ Chillyman Savanah Larsen-
Church

23 Lavonte GNZ Dean Campbell

24 Caz Keira Page

25 Lucky Cookie Lucy Dagnall

26 Shiloh Nikita Jones

27 Almost Spotless Anna Ellis

28 WPS Vavoom Georgina Nicholson

29 Takapoto Tabitha Amelia wilshier

30 Cantiano Candice Fox

31 Golborne Sahara Julie Charlton

32 Madam Lou Elle Phillips

33 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

34 Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

35 Piccadilly Circus MSNZ Sophia Blackbourn

36 Hidden Gold Andrew Ormond

37 Miss Mandy Michaelee Head

38 Dezzy Mac Paris Nelson

39 weiti eros Kristin Manson

40 Tea Cup Gnz Sam Whale

41 only the brave karen niederer

42 Alice Samantha Van 
Lierde

43 Valetto Rachael Lelean

44 elmo Isabella Narracci

45 NZ Powerfull Carlene Reid

46 Golden Girl MVNZ Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

47 Nike Xtreme Abriele Morse

48 Triple Star He's sweet as Regan Collins

49 Global PH Caretinjo Keira Page

50 SB Soul Sister Kevin Egging

51 Henton First Officer Jeremy Whale

52 Firthview Sylvester Stevie Collins

5 Pony 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 raymond reddington Charlotte Targett

2 Silverford Misty Blue Holly Halls

3 Envious Edition Annabelle Brown

4 Hollywood Dannielle Duncan

3 Horse 1.10m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Maddox Kiwi Silverkee Emma Watson

2 Etoile Le Tot Carlene Reid

3 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

4 Blue Gem Kirsty Dallinger

5 Patricio Ego Z Jessica Tarrant

6 Roadster XL Tarek Yousef

7 Bellhaven Misty Blue Kristin Manson

8 Takapoto Tabitha Amelia wilshier

9 El Luna Eclipse Morgan Good

10 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

11 AllNZ Lost in Austin Savanah Larsen-
Church

12 Cantiano Candice Fox

13 Takapoto Casanova 
Xtreme

Samantha McIntosh

14 Sabine MS Stuart Valentine 

15 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

16 Kingslea Couture Dannielle Duncan

17 Kaitawa Estrella Charlotte Mcguire

18 Dezzy Mac Paris Nelson

19 Takapoto Lombardi Oliver Croucher

20 San Mateo Luxor Sofia Vosse

21 Crusader Samantha Van 
Lierde

22 TH Showgirl Charlotte Amos

23 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

24 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

25 Quantro GNZ Alannah Jackson

26 Maddox Kingston GNZ Emma Watson

27 Eye Opener Emily Watson

28 Almost Spotless Anna Ellis

29 Miss Mandy Michaelee Head

30 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

31 Global PH Caretinjo Keira Page

32 Takapoto DC Samantha McIntosh

33 Papiano MVNZ karen niederer

34 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

6 Horse 1.20m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Dove NZPH trudi mitchell

2 Dynasty NZPH Nicole Lelean

3 Capbella Alannah Jackson

4 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

5 Souther Field Olivia Prendergast 

6 Masterman Carlene Reid

7 SB Smokescreen Scott Borland

8 Lanice van de Heffinck Ben Weir

9 Cadbury trudi mitchell

10 Cheyenne Nicole Lelean
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7 Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Stellar Sarah West

2 Cassera ms Olivia Dalton

3 Epic NZPH trudi mitchell

4 Chacco Gold MS william willis

5 Just D Julie Davey
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